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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 20 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
20.10.2019 - 8:15 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 1:02.22 713 Q 29.93 32.29
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 1:04.74 633 Q 30.99 33.75
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:07.58 557 Q 32.62 34.96
4. KARAMANOLEV, Hristo 04 Sandanski 1:14.63 413 Q 35.36 39.27
5. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP 1:15.43 400 Q 35.72 39.71
6. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo 1:16.63 382 Q 36.49 40.14
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 1:16.65 381 Q 36.49 40.16
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:16.68 381 Q 36.30 40.38
9. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:20.76 326 R 38.57 42.19

10. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP 1:22.33 308 R 38.00 44.33
11. BRAHA, ERIND 05 FERIZAJ 1:26.48 265 41.77 44.71
12. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP 1:32.33 218 42.57 49.76
13. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:36.68 190 46.16 50.52
14. TADEAS, Filip 08 PARDUBICE 1:36.89 189 46.41 50.48
15. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.86 177 48.70 50.16
16. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.83 167 47.35 53.48
17. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:41.23 165 48.98 52.25
18. TOMOV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 1:41.29 165 49.33 51.96
19. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:41.39 164 50.11 51.28
20. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 1:41.80 163 48.19 53.61
21. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 1:42.67 158 49.15 53.52
22. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:47.39 138 52.94 54.45
23. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:51.16 125 54.40 56.76
24. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar2018 1:52.59 120 49.89 1:02.70
25. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK Mladost 1:59.29 101 57.05 1:02.24
26. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 2:01.21 96 54.88 1:06.33

DSQ STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.19 34.16 36.03
DSQ JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 1:32.90 43.11 49.79
DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.84 48.89 48.95
DSQ MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:42.43
DSQ BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:43.51 49.96 53.55
DSQ POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 1:49.25 51.01 58.24

15 - 16 godina

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 1:04.74 633 Q 30.99 33.75
2. KARAMANOLEV, Hristo 04 Sandanski 1:14.63 413 Q 35.36 39.27
3. ZEKA, Aron 04 STEP 1:15.43 400 Q 35.72 39.71
4. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Nemo 1:16.63 382 Q 36.49 40.14

13 - 14 godina

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:07.58 557 Q 32.62 34.96
2. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 1:16.65 381 Q 36.49 40.16
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:16.68 381 Q 36.30 40.38
4. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:20.76 326 R 38.57 42.19
5. GASHI, Mal 06 STEP 1:22.33 308 R 38.00 44.33
6. BRAHA, ERIND 05 FERIZAJ 1:26.48 265 41.77 44.71
7. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:41.23 165 48.98 52.25

DSQ BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar2018 1:43.51 49.96 53.55
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

11 - 12 godina

1. ZEKA, Lir 07 STEP 1:32.33 218 42.57 49.76
2. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:36.68 190 46.16 50.52
3. TADEAS, Filip 08 PARDUBICE 1:36.89 189 46.41 50.48
4. TOMOV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 1:41.29 165 49.33 51.96
5. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:41.39 164 50.11 51.28
6. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 1:41.80 163 48.19 53.61
7. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:47.39 138 52.94 54.45
8. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar2018 1:52.59 120 49.89 1:02.70

DSQ JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 1:32.90 43.11 49.79
DSQ MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:42.43

10 godina i mlađi

1. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:38.86 177 48.70 50.16
2. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:40.83 167 47.35 53.48
3. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 1:42.67 158 49.15 53.52
4. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 1:51.16 125 54.40 56.76
5. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK Mladost 1:59.29 101 57.05 1:02.24
6. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 2:01.21 96 54.88 1:06.33

DSQ TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.84 48.89 48.95
DSQ POPOVSKI, Miro 09 Vardar2018 1:49.25 51.01 58.24


